

City of Valdez

212 Chenega Ave. Valdez, AK 99686

Meeting Minutes - Final

Ports and Harbor Commission

Monday, March 1, 2021 6:00 PM Council Chambers

Work Session

WORK SESSION AGENDA - 6:00 pm

Minutes not transcribed for Work Sessions. Audio is available online or by request.

Present 4 Chair Mark Swanson

Commission Member Colleen Stephens Commission Member Tim Bouchard Commission Member Alan Steed

Excused 2 Commission Member Ryan Sontag Jr

Commission Member Montgomery Morgan

Also Present 3 Port and Harbor Director Jeremy Talbott

Harbormaster Sarah Von Bargen

Port and Harbor Office Manager Karisa Friend

1. South Harbor Basin Fuel Dock Feasibility Study - Draft Review

Attachments: Updated DRAFT Return on Investment Analysis of a New Valdez Fuel Dock 2.

Dynamic ROI Valdez Tool Feb 1